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Алматы (7273)495-231 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Киров (8332)68-02-04  Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  Самара (846)206-03-16 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Якутск (4112)23-90-97  Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Россия +7(495 )268 -04-70 Казахстан +7(7172 )727 -132 Киргизия +996 (312 )96-26-47 

Адрес:  https://camso.nt-rt.ru ||  эл . почта: coa@nt-rt.ru
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REPLACEMENT  
DRIVER, IDLER
AND MIDROLLER
WHEELS



REPLACEMENT DRIVER,  
IDLER AND MIDROLLER WHEELS
We offer the broadest range of rubber and polyurethane (PU) wheels for all tractors.

Engineered based on manufacturer’s specifications 
Driver and idler wheels available in rubber only

Midroller wheels available in PU and rubber  

CAMSO POLYURETHANE MIDROLLERS 
Heat resistance
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	§ Designed for today’s high-temperature operations, especially during transport

	§ 25% improvement in chunking resistance vs. rubber

12-month material and workmanship defect warranty

CAMSO PU MIDROLLERS ARE SPECIFICALLY ENGINEERED TO IMPROVE HEAT TOLERANCE  
FOR EXTENDED WHEEL LIFE.
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AGCO
PRODUCT FAMILY CAMSO PART NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER COATING TYPE MODEL/TRACK 

WIDTH COMPATIBILITY

MT700
Midroller 4W-0011PA 502930D1 Rubber Does not fit on MT738,740,743

Idler 5W-0051PA 504781D1 Rubber All

MT700/800
Midroller 4W-0024PA 502931D1 Rubber Does not fit on MT738,740,743

Midroller 4W-0020PA 502932D1 Rubber Does not fit on MT738,740,743

Midroller 4W-5007PA 548349D3 Polyurethane Does not fit on MT738,740,743

Midroller 4W-5009PA 548350D3 Polyurethane Does not fit on MT738,740,743

Idler 5W-0047PA 504783D1 Rubber All

Idler 5W-0032PA 504782D1 Rubber All

Idler 5W-0330PA 504784D2 Rubber All

Driver (RH) 3W-0064PA 504787D1 Rubber All

Driver (RH) 3W-0071PA 504789D1 Rubber All

Driver (LH) 3W-0067PA 504788D1 Rubber All

Driver (LH) 3W-0074PA 504790D1 Rubber All

CAT Challenger
PRODUCT FAMILY CAMSO PART NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER COATING TYPE MODEL/TRACK 

WIDTH COMPATIBILITY

35/45/55
Midroller 4W-0232P 1R-1365 Rubber All

Idler 1R-1204P 1R-1204 Rubber All

Driver (RH) 1R-1230P 1R-1230 Rubber All

Driver (LH) 1R-1231P 1R-1231 Rubber All

65/75/85/95
Midroller 4W-0240P 9U3384 Rubber All

Idler 1R-1346P 1R-1346 Rubber Solid Idler

Driver (RH) 1R-1184P 1R-1184 Rubber Inboard Brake

Driver (LH) 1R-1185P 1R-1185 Rubber Inboard Brake

Driver (RH) 1R-1347P 1R-1347 Rubber Caliper Brake

Driver (LH) 1R-1348P 1R-1348 Rubber Caliper Brake

Versatile
PRODUCT FAMILY CAMSO PART NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER COATING TYPE MODEL/TRACK 

WIDTH COMPATIBILITY

Delta Track
Midroller 4W-5005P 86058444 Polyurethane All

Idler 5W-0261P 86046287 Rubber All



John Deere

TRACK SERIES PART NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER COATING TYPE MODEL/TRACK 
WIDTH COMPATIBILITY

8X20T-8X30T
Midroller 4W-0003PJD RE254786 Rubber 16-18 (Narrow)

Midroller 4W-0106PJD RE251071 Rubber 25-30 (Wide)

8RT
Midroller 4W-5001PJD RE576549 Polyurethane 16-24 (Narrow)

Midroller 4W-0150PJD RE266293 Rubber 16-24 (Narrow)

Midroller 4W-0158PJD RE272331 Rubber 25-30 (Wide)

Idler 5W-0192PJD RE265435 Rubber All

Driver (LH) 3W-0204PJD RE265436 Rubber 16-24 (Narrow)

Driver (RH) 3W-0206PJD RE265437 Rubber 16-24 (Narrow)

Driver (RH) 3W-0208PJD RE266292 Rubber 25-30 (Wide)

Driver (LH) 3W-0210PJD RE266291 Rubber 25-30 (Wide)

9X20T
Midroller 4W-5003PJD RE576550 Polyurethane All

Midroller 4W-0106PJD RE251071 Rubber All

9X30T / 9RT
Midroller 4W-5003PJD RE576550 Polyurethane All

Midroller 4W-0106PJD RE251071 Rubber All

Idler 5W-0142PJD RE242795 Rubber All

Driver (LH) 3W-0119PJD RE242803 Rubber All

Driver (RH) 3W-0120PJD RE242804 Rubber All

9RX
Midroller 4W-5011PJD RE575013 Polyurethane All

Midroller 4W-5015PJD RE575988 Polyurethane

Midroller 4W-5022PJD RE581141 Polyurethane

Idler 5W-0387PJD RE581208 Rubber

Idler 5W-0391PJD RE581209 Rubber

Idler 5W-0338PJD RE575989 Rubber



Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

73
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